
Eingang

Lager

Balkon

8m

5.06m

4.35m

7.10m

2.94m

1.18m
1.35m

0.86m

2.65m 2.65m

S
c
h
rä
g
d
a
c
h

S
c
h
rä
g
d
a
c
h

3.55m 2.60m0.8m 0.8m

Eingang

Lager

Balkon

8m

5.06m

4.35m

7.10m

2.94m

1.18m
1.35m

0.86m

2.65m 2.65m

S
ch

rä
g
d
a
ch

S
ch

rä
g
d
a
ch

3.55m 2.60m0.8m 0.8m


